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Seniors Brut Seniors Net Dames Brut Dames Net Vétérans Brut Vétérans Net

2ème Série

Seniors Brut Seniors Net Dames Brut Dames Net Vétérans Brut Vétérans Net

7

17/08/2021 GOUVERNEUR

 Nom Club PtsS J

CHAUDOUET 42BRESSE7

GUEDJ Paul 41CHASSIE 417

GUILLOT Alai 39CLOU7

RAGUIN Chri 38VALENCE 227

SIBELLE Jean 38BRESSE7

GONALONS 38GOUVER7

THEVENIN P 36BRESSE7

SOUBES Didi 36CHASSIE7

POMMATAU 36SORELLE 137

LE BLANC Oli 34ST ETIEN7

FALLAVIER Ja 33BRESSE7

BAYARD Rog 33FOREZ7

COQUERET J 32CHASSIE7

TONNIN Ren 32CHASSIE7

 NomS Club PtsJ

1 DE BRITO Ma 29SORELLE 47

2 POURRE Jea 28VALENCE 27

LOUGE Alain 26VALENCE 7

GRANGER TH 26GOUVER7

3 HUGON Jean 22FOREZ 17

DAURES Jean 19LYON SAL7

DAMAS Pasc 19FOREZ7

VANDENBER 19CHASSIE7

MAHE Jean-F 18LYON SAL7

JOLY Serge 15SORELLE7

PAPE Lee 14CLOU7

 Nom Club PtsS J

DE BRITO Ma 39SORELLE7

GRANGER TH 39GOUVER 417

POURRE Jea 38VALENCE 7

LOUGE Alain 33VALENCE 7

MAHE Jean-F 32LYON SAL 227

HUGON Jean 32FOREZ7

DAMAS Pasc 31FOREZ 137

DAURES Jean 30LYON SAL7

VANDENBER 29CHASSIE7

JOLY Serge 26SORELLE7

PAPE Lee 25CLOU7

 Nom Club PtsS J

23CHASSIE 417 MINARIE Chr

20GOUVER 227 VEDRINNE C

19CHANALE7 BOITEUX Isa

17BRESSE7 FALLAVIER Ly

16ST ETIEN 137 BOUILLOC Fr

12MONTPE7 PERUFFO Fra

 Nom Club PtsS J

BOITEUX Isa 38CHANALE 417

VEDRINNE C 35GOUVER7

MINARIE Chr 35CHASSIE7

FALLAVIER Ly 32BRESSE 227

BOUILLOC Fr 31ST ETIEN7

PERUFFO Fra 28MONTPE 137

 Nom Club PtsS J

PROVOT Jea 26GOLF CLU 417

LE ROY Yves 22BEAUJOL 227

BEGOT Andr 21VALENCE 7

LESPINAT M 21BRESSE7

PUECH Pierr 20BRESSE7

BRIDON Jean 18GOUVER7

MAGNON Je 17COMMA 137

OEHRLI Chris 16GONVILL7

BREVET Mich 16BRESSE7

DUMAS Chris 15GOUVER7

GUINDON D 15LYON SAL7

VACHER Dani 15FOREZ7

GIRAUD Patri 14ST ETIEN7

PERRODET Je 13SORELLE7

 Nom Club PtsS J

BEGOT Andr 35VALENCE 417

LE ROY Yves 35BEAUJOL7

LESPINAT M 35BRESSE 227

BRIDON Jean 34GOUVER7

PROVOT Jea 34GOLF CLU7

BREVET Mich 32BRESSE7

OEHRLI Chris 31GONVILL 137

PERRODET Je 31SORELLE7

GUINDON D 30LYON SAL7

VACHER Dani 30FOREZ7

PUECH Pierr 30BRESSE7

DUMAS Chris 28GOUVER7

DUGAS Bern 28GOUVER7

MAGNON Je 27COMMA7

 Nom Club PtsS J

SERRHINI Jao 26CLOU 417

BOITEUX Bru 18CHANALE 227

BELLAUD Do 17CHASSIE7

PEZET Philip 16CORRENC7

GUINET Laur 14GOUVER 137

FEVRAT Phili 9BRESSE7

GOYARD Geo 8CLOU7

 Nom Club PtsS J

SERRHINI Jao 46CLOU7

BELLAUD Do 38CHASSIE 417

PEZET Philip 36CORRENC 227

BOITEUX Bru 35CHANALE7

FEVRAT Phili 32BRESSE7

GUINET Laur 31GOUVER7

GOYARD Geo 27CLOU7

 Nom Club PtsS J

CHANIAL Flo 17ST ETIEN 417

PIGNAL Cori 13CLOU 227

JENKINS Jane 13BRESSE7

RAVAUD Evel 10COMMA 137

ODE Hélène 10ST ETIEN7

CARRIER Nat 9MIONNA7

ROCHE Hele 9GRENOBL7

BIAJOUX Suz 9COMMA7

JOUVENT-TH 8BRESSE7

PIANET Dian 8GOUVER7

OEHRLI René 6GONVILL7

FRAISSARD 5GONVILL7

GOYARD BAR 5CLOU7

LACHAIZE Da 4LYON SAL7

 Nom Club PtsS J

CHANIAL Flo 40ST ETIEN7

CARRIER Nat 39MIONNA 417

JOUVENT-TH 32BRESSE 227

PIGNAL Cori 31CLOU7

BIAJOUX Suz 31COMMA 137

LACHAIZE Da 31LYON SAL7

JENKINS Jane 31BRESSE7

ODE Hélène 30ST ETIEN7

PIANET Dian 28GOUVER7

ROCHE Hele 28GRENOBL7

RAVAUD Evel 27COMMA7

GOYARD BAR 26CLOU7

PLANCHE Kat 25GOUVER7

FRAISSARD 23GONVILL7

 Nom Club PtsS J

CHAUDOUET 25BRESSE 417

SIBELLE Jean 21BRESSE7

GONALONS 20GOUVER 227

RAGUIN Chri 19VALENCE 7

GUILLOT Alai 19CLOU7

SOUBES Didi 17CHASSIE7

VINCENT Alai 16GRENOBL 137

BAYARD Rog 16FOREZ7

GUEDJ Paul 16CHASSIE7

PERUFFO Mi 15MONTPE7

JENKINS Eddi 15BRESSE7

THEVENIN P 14BRESSE7

MUNINGER 14FOREZ7

ROJON Robe 13FOREZ7


